X-SUPPORT PROFIL

ORDER NUMBER: 0800.2550

X-SUPPORT PROFIL

Especially in car body and door assembly,
your metrology lab can react quickly
to job orders when using the MATRIX
profile system.

Fig.
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Article no.

0800.0500
0800.0400
0800.0250
0050.6727
0050.7150
0050.3127
0800.3128
0800.3517
0800.6702
0800.3526
0800.3127
0050.3126
0050.3127
0050.3128
0800.3517

Quantity Description

10
10
10
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Profile
Profile
Profile
Connector
Base plate
Connector
Base plate
Connector module
Swivel pad
Angle
Base plate

Plate with
connector,
quick connectors

Dimension

50 x 50 x 500 mm
50 x50 x 400 mm
50 x 50 x 250 mm




Prior to assembly

Assembled
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Fig.  Article no. Quantity Description Dimension
8 0800.3127 4 Connector Plate with

0050.3128 4 Base plate connector prafile

0800.3517 4 Connector
9 0800.3566 20 Cover cap 50 x 50 mm
10 0800.3714 4 Base plate joint -
11 0800.3646 4 Base plate profile -
12 0800.3597 6 Angle large -
13 0800.3594 10 Angle small -
14 0800.3701 4 Joint stepless +90°
15 0800.3510 10 Extension =

0800.3519 10 Connector -
16 0800.3517 20 Round-head connector — .
17 0800.3501 10 Threaded connector -
18 0900.2554 54 Set of fastening -

parts

24x pre-assembled



